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 SD-MERIGGIO | SEDIA IN LEGNO
 

 Product Categories: Sedie in legno
Product Page: http://www.velastile.com/shop/sedie-in-legno/sd-meriggio-sedia-in-legno/

Product Summary

Sedia in legno di faggio o rovere tinto.

Modello
Dimensioni
Altezza alla Seduta
Altezza totale
Peso

SD-MERIGGIO
520X490mm
460 mm
795 mm
6,5 kg
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